No

10

11

QREZQUT

STAGES RALLY
Sunday 10th April 2022
Melbourne Airfield
East Riding of Yorkshire

Crew

Miles Taylor/ Barry
Young

Dave Hornbrook/
Ann Forster
Michael Glendinning
/ Kari Bates

Nigel Hobson / Tim
Hobson

Ryan Fagan /
Jordan Joines

Phil Gallagher / Mick
Gallagher

Mat Smith/ Jo
Wilkinson

Shaun Wilson/
Alisha wilson
Darren Nugent/
Peter Johnson

Rob Fisher/ Adam
Lawrence

Simon Belcher /
Catherine Booth

Car

Subaru
Impreza

Mitsubishi Evo
-

Subaru
Impreza

Mitsubishi
Evolution 9

Ford Escort

Mitsubishi
EVO 9

Proton Satria

Subaru
Impreza

Ford Escort

Mitsubishi Evo
6

BMW 3 Series

Lookout Stages Rally 2022

Final Entry List
CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor
1999 5  Trackrod Motor Club/ Oxford MC Keith Taylor Insurance
2000 5  Whitby & District MC/ West Hornbrook Motorsport/Kelton Electrical Ltd
Cumbria MC/llIkley & Dist MC
1998 5  Condor Msc / Ripon
1998 5  Dukeries Motor Club/ Warrington
& District
2500 4  tbc/ Wallasey
1988 5  Broughton Bretton MC
1598 2  Malton Motor Club
1996 5  Malton Motor Club
2500 4  Spadeadam/ Eden Valley Motor DSD Construction
Club
1998 5  Clowne & District MC Racing Hardware, Derbyshire Motorhome Rental,
Rex Pet Hotel.
3 4  Dukeries Motor Club


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/
http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/

No
12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Crew

Rob Watson/ Josh

Watson

Michael Pickles/
Beverley Warren

Andrew Smith/
Georgina Smith

Car

Ford Mk2
Escort

Peugeot 205

Ford Escort
Mk2

Joe Pringle/ Thomas Vauxhall

Purvin

Paul Wild/ David

Thompson

Kevin Franks/ Craig

Walley

Clive Hitchman/
Jeremy Griffiths

David Cluckie/
Bonnie Papper

John Tear/ Ciaran

Tear

Andrew Mallinson /

Tony Gill

Rob Foster/ David

Teasdale

James Crosland/
Jason Metcalfe

Steve Oade/ Joe

Oade

Corsa

Peugeot
205GTi

Ford Escort

BMW e36
coupe
BMW 325

Ford Puma

Subaru
Impreza

Subaru
Impreza

Ford Escort

Ford Escort
RS2000

CC Class Club

0

1905

1598

1995

1998

2997

2798

1600

2000

1994

1600

1999

3

Trackrod

llkley & District MC

Malton Motor Club

Mull Car Club / CCC /
TRACKROD/ SDMC /

TRACKROD

Trackrod Motor Club

whitby

Border

Owen motor club / Druidale MC

Manx Auto Sport/ Heads Of The
Valleys Auto Club

North Humberside Motor Club/
Ripon Motor Club
Malton Motor Club

Slaithwaite MC

Eastwood & District MC

Entrant/Sponsor

Pringle Haulage

Vivid Powder Coating, PW Plant Hire
Northallerton tyre & battery,Fuchs lubricants ,
Cartersport motorsport media

Nunns of Grimsby

DPM, ORMCO, MANX RALLYSPORT

DPM/OrmCo/ManxRallySport

Fosters coaches / Castle Timber Buildings

Redline Race Engines

Marsh Garage Motorsport



No
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Crew

Adrian Baker/ Andy
Falconer

Geoff Henman/ Tom
Henman

Jason W Simms/
Jake Simms

Stuart Bell/ Stephen
Sanderson

Carl Robson/ David
Robinson

Pete Robinson/
Richard wood
Kevin Hullah/ Chris
Harding

Simon Taylor/ Alex
Taylor

Kaemen Walsh/
Gareth Williams
Doug Ramsay/
Ewan Bosworth
Daniel Sadler /
bevan blacker

Jon Shepherd/
Michael Pears
Daniel Poole/ Tbc

Car

Ford Escort
MklI

Ford Escort
Mk2

Ford Fiesta

Vauxhall Astra
GSI

Toyota Yaris
Subaru N12
Volkswagen

Polo
Peugeot 205

1.6 GTi
MG ZR
Ford KA

Citroen Saxo

Citroen C2 vtr

CC Class Club

2000

1997

1596

1998

1398

2000

1390

1598

1400

1600

1600

1600

3

Owen MC

Mid Derbyshire MC

Mid-Derbyshire Motor Club Ltd

Trackrod Motor Club

Hexham Motor Club/ Eden
Valley

Clowne & District MC/ Bolton le
moors car club

Whitby & District MC

Malton Motor Club/ Warrington &
District

CDMC

Ripon Motor Club

ripon

Worksop/ Rotherham

Entrant/Sponsor
ABAUTOS

Geoffs Plumbing & Heating, T.H Motorsport,
Direct Windscreens

Motus Commercials, 1st For Extraction, Geoffs
Plumbing & Heating, Direct Windscreens, Ross
Irvine Au

Lawson Cars VW Specialist. Andy Levy Vehicle
Body Repairs & Restorations .

Taylor's of Acomb, Boroughbridge Marina
Ribble Valley Chequered Flag, Williams
Motorsport

Lubing UK

dps automotive



No
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

Crew

Harry Walshaw/
Russell Thompson
Jonathan Turnbull/
Neil Rostern
Robert Walker/
Corey Powell-Jones
Andrew Foster/
Chloe Percival
Jake Wilson/ Adrian
Wilson

Alan Wilson/ Kev
Wilson

Edward Keen/
Richard Mark
Decosemo
Anthony Mark
Raylor/ Natasha
Marie Raylor

Car
Ford KA

Vauxhall Nova
BMW

Compact

Vauxhall
Corsa
Citroen C2

Ford Escort

Ford Focus

BMW e30
325i

David Clucas/ Jason Nissan Micra

Cornell

There are 46 entries, and 40 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

CC Class Club

1298

1398

2800

1598

1598

1596

2497

998

1

De Lacy Motor Club/ Trackrod
Motor Club

Trackrod Motor Club/ Bolton-Le-
Moors CC

Sutton and Cheam mc/ De lacy

Malton Motor Club

Malton Motor Club

Trackrod Motor Club/ Rlpon
Motor Club

Trackrod

Hartlepool & District Motor Club /
De Lacy/ Hartlepool & District
Motor Club / De Lacy

Manx Autosport

Entrant/Sponsor

Vivid Powder Coating, Roof of Fame, Harry
Walshaw Motorsport

Atlas Cranes UK Ltd, Suttle Transport, Cougar
Signs, Advance Product Services, Club 500 Italia
Bob walker photography

Castle Timber Buildings / M Percival plumbing

Cracknels Garage of Summerbridge, Yorkshire
Flapjack,

Stokes Tiles

These results became Final on Sunday 10th April 2022 at 16:00 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)



Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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TRACKECE'

Lookout Stages Rally 2022

QW& QUT
S T . .. . . I
Final Individual Times in Position Order to MTC2
Cils OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
9 4 Darren Nugent/ Peter Johnson 8:19 759 934 9:16 9:.06 8:57 53:11 1 1
5 Miles Taylor/ Barry Young 8:22 8:10 929 926 9:14 9:04 53:45 1 2
5 Phil Gallagher / Mick Gallagher 8:30 8:12 9141 9:38 9:31 9:10 54:42 2 3
5 Shaun Wilson/ Alisha wilson 8:36 8:16 10:09 9:32 9:34 9:08 55:15 3 4
31 5 Pete Robinson/ Richard wood 9:13 8:28 9:49 9:39 9:28 9:29 56:06 4 5
12 3 Rob Watson/ Josh Watson 8:50 8:51 10:17 10:01 9:55 9:39 57:33 1 6
23 5 Rob Foster/ David Teasdale 9:06 8:42 10:08 10:10 9:49 9:29 0:10 57:34 5 7
Car 23 Penalty details:- 0:10 for 1:00 late at MTC1
18 3 Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley 9:03 8:43 10:17 10:03 9:59 9:40 57:45 2
22 5 Andrew Mallinson / Tony Gill 8:57 9:05 10:18 10:00 9:55 9:36 57:51 6
19 4 Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Griffiths 8:49 8:25 10:16 10:18 10:17 9:56 58:01 2 10
20 4 David Cluckie/ Bonnie Papper 9:00 8:39 10:28 10:20 9:58 9:56 58:21 3 11
24 2 James Crosland/ Jason Metcalfe 9:18 8:48 10:25 10:10 9:54 9:51 58:26 1 12
25 3 Steve Oade/ Joe Oade 8:59 8:49 10:24 10:26 10:00 9:58 58:36 3 13
29 3 Stuart Bell/ Stephen Sanderson 10:08 9:07 10:43 10:19 10:10 9:59 1:00:26 4 14
36 2 Daniel Sadler / bevan blacker 9:26 9:01 10:40 10:24 10:10 10:24 1:00 1:01:05 2 15
Car 36 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Jump Start SS5
34 1 Kaemen Walsh/ Gareth Williams 9:40 9:26 11:01 10:48 10:43 10:32 1:02:10 1 16
35 2 Doug Ramsay/ Ewan Bosworth 9:47 9:30 11:03 10:54 10:35 10:25 1.02:14 3 17

41 4 Robert Walker/ Corey Powell-Jones 10:25 9:22 11:09 10:39 10:29 10:16 1:02:20 4 18


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/
http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/

Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
37 2 Jon Shepherd/ Michael Pears 9:42 9:13 11:57 10:40 10:29 10:24 1:02:25 4 19
45 2 Edward Keen/ Richard Mark Decosemo 10:22 9:26 11:12 11:05 10:36 10:33 1:03:14 5 20
32 1 Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding 9:59 9:37 11:09 11:04 10:47 10:50 1:03:26 2 21
28 2 Jason W Simms/ Jake Simms 9:59 9:33 11:26 10:59 10:49 10:43 1:03:29 6 22
27 3 Geoff Henman/ Tom Henman 10:07 9:44 11:35 11:01 10:51 10:33 1:03:51 5 23
30 1 Carl Robson/ David Robinson 9:16 9:19 10:18 15:00 10:08 10:29 1:04:30 3 24
40 1 Jonathan Turnbull/ Neil Rostern 9:40 9:00 15:00 10:55 10:23 10:22 1:05:20 4 25
47 0 David Clucas/ Jason Cornell 11:34 11:03 12:54 12:30 12:06 11:52 1:11:59 1 26
46 4 Anthony Mark Raylor/ Natasha Marie Raylor 9:47 9:56 11:35 10:57 15:00 30:00 1:27:15 5 27

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.35 miles 7.35 miles 7.86 miles 7.86 miles 7.71 miles 7.71 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 10th April 2022 at 16:00 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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TRACKEOS'

QREZQUT

STAGES RALLY

Sunday 10th April 2022
Melbourne Airfield

East Riding of Yorkshire

Cls
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w

Crew

Miles Taylor/ Barry Young

Dave Hornbrook/ Ann Forster
Michael Glendinning / Kari Bates
Nigel Hobson / Tim Hobson
Ryan Fagan / Jordan Joines

Phil Gallagher / Mick Gallagher
Mat Smith/ Jo Wilkinson

Shaun Wilson/ Alisha wilson
Darren Nugent/ Peter Johnson
Rob Fisher/ Adam Lawrence
Simon Belcher / Catherine Booth
Rob Watson/ Josh Watson
Michael Pickles/ Beverley Warren
Andrew Smith/ Georgina Smith
Joe Pringle/ Thomas Purvin

Paul Wild/ David Thompson

Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley

4 Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Griffiths

David Cluckie/ Bonnie Papper

Final

Individual Times

1
8:22
8:43
8:31

8:20
8:30
8:32
8:36
8:19
8:40

8:50

9:24

15:00

9:03

8:49
9:00

Lookout Stages Rally 2022

2
8:10
8:24
8:03

7:54
8:12
8:18
8:16
7:59
8:10

8:51

8:47

8:56

8:43

8:25
8:39

3
9:29
10:01
9:38

9:26
9:41

10:09

9:34

10:15

10:17

10:28
10:32

4
9:26
9:45
9:26

9:38

9:32

9:16

10:01

In Starting Order

5
9:14
9:39

9:31

9:34
9:06

9:55

10:17 10:07

Car 17 Penalty details:-
10:17 10:03 9:59 9:40
10:16 10:18 10:17 9:56
10:28 10:20 9:58 9:56

6
9:04

9:10

9:08
8:57

9:39

Cils OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos

53:45 1 2
Misfire
Retired
Non-Starter
Retired
54:42 2 3
Blown Engine
55:15 3 4
53:11 1 1
Retired
Non-Starter
57:33 1 6
Non-Starter
Non-Starter
Driveshaft/Gearbox
1:00 Retired
1:00 for 6:00 late at MTC1
57:45 2 8
58:01 2 10
58:21 3 11

to MTC2


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/
http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/

Car Cls

21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42

2
5

N N P N P O P W DN W W wdN

R N =)

Crew

John Tear/ Ciaran Tear
Andrew Mallinson / Tony Gill
Rob Foster/ David Teasdale

James Crosland/ Jason Metcalfe
Steve Oade/ Joe Oade

Adrian Baker/ Andy Falconer
Geoff Henman/ Tom Henman
Jason W Simms/ Jake Simms
Stuart Bell/ Stephen Sanderson
Carl Robson/ David Robinson
Pete Robinson/ Richard wood
Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding
Simon Taylor/ Alex Taylor
Kaemen Walsh/ Gareth Williams
Doug Ramsay/ Ewan Bosworth
Daniel Sadler / bevan blacker

Jon Shepherd/ Michael Pears
Daniel Poole/ Thc

Harry Walshaw/ Russell Thompson

Jonathan Turnbull/ Neil Rostern

Robert Walker/ Corey Powell-Jones

Andrew Foster/ Chloe Percival

1
8:57
8:57
9:06

9:18
8:59
8:59
10:07
9:59
10:08
9:16
9:13
9:59
9:49
9:40
9:47
9:26

9:42

12:05
9:40
10:25
9:32

2
8:54
9:05
8:42

8:48
8:49
8:44
9:44
9:33
9:07
9:19
8:28
9:37
9:24
9:26
9:30
9:01

9:13

9:57
9:00
9:22
9:15

3
10:19
10:18
10:08

4
10:13
10:00
10:10

5

9:55
9:49

6

9:36
9:29

Car 23 Penalty details:-

10:25
10:24
10:23
11:35
11:26
10:43
10:18

9:49
11:09
10:56
11:01
11:03
10:40

10:10
10:26

11:01
10:59
10:19
15:00

9:39
11:04

10:48
10:54
10:24

9:54
10:00

10:51
10:49
10:10
10:08

9:28
10:47

10:43
10:35
10:10

9:51
9:58

10:33
10:43
9:59
10:29
9:29
10:50

10:32
10:25
10:24

Car 36 Penalty details:-
11:57 10:40 10:29

11:28 11:08 11:04
15:00 10:55 10:23
11:09 10:39 10:29
10:27 10:42 10:09

10:24

10:22
10:16

Cls OIA

12
13

23
22
14
24

5
21

16

17

15

19

25
18

Penalty Total Pos Pos
Gearbox
57:51 6
0:10 57:34 5
0:10 for 1:00 late at MTC1
58:26 1
58:36 3
Broken Axle
1:03:51 5
1:03:29 6
1:00:26 4
1:04:30 3
56:06 4
1:03:26 2
Exhaust
1:02:10 1
1:02:14 3
1:00 1:01:05 2
1:00 for Jump Start SS5
1:02:25 4
Non Starter
Retired
1:05:20 4
1:02:20 4
Retired



Car Cls Crew 1 2 3
43 2 Jake Wilson/ Adrian Wilson 9:01 8:47 10:24
44 2 Alan Wilson/ Kev Wilson
45 2 Edward Keen/ Richard Mark Decosemo 10:22 9:26 11:12
46 4 Anthony Mark Raylor/ Natasha Marie Raylor 9:47 9:56 11:35
47 0 David Clucas/ Jason Cornell 11:34 11:03 12:54

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
7.35 miles 7.35 miles 7.86 miles

Cls
4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos
10:16 Head Gasket
Non-Starter
11:05 10:36 10:33 1:03:14
10:57 15:00 30:00 1:27:15
12:30 12:06 11:52 1:11:59
Stage 4 Stage 5
7.86 miles 7.71 miles

O/A
Pos

20
27
26

Stage 6
7.71 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 10th April 2022 at 16:00 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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TRACKRO®

Lookout Stages Rally 2022

QRE2QUT
S . .. . .
Final Individual Times in Class Order to MTC2
Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Class 0
47 0 David Clucas/ Jason Cornell 11:34 11:03 12:54 12:30 12:06 11:52 1:11:59 1 26
Class 1
34 1 Kaemen Walsh/ Gareth Williams 9:40 9:26 11:01 10:48 10:43 10:32 1:02:10 1 16
32 1 Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding 9:59 9:37 11:09 11:04 10:47 10:50 1:03:26 2 21
30 1 Carl Robson/ David Robinson 9:16 9:19 10:18 15:00 10:08 10:29 1:04:30 3 24
40 1 Jonathan Turnbull/ Neil Rostern 9:40 9:00 15:00 10:55 10:23 10:22 1:05:20 4 25
Class 2
24 2 James Crosland/ Jason Metcalfe 9:18 8:48 10:25 10:10 9:54 9:51 58:26 1 12
36 2 Daniel Sadler / bevan blacker 9:26 9:01 10:40 10:24 10:10 10:24 1:00 1:01:05 2 15
Car 36 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Jump Start SS5
35 2 Doug Ramsay/ Ewan Bosworth 9:47 9:30 11:03 10:54 10:35 10:25 1:02:14 3 17
37 2 Jon Shepherd/ Michael Pears 9:42 9:13 11:57 10:40 10:29 10:24 1:02:25 4 19
45 2 Edward Keen/ Richard Mark Decosemo 10:22 9:26 11:12 11:05 10:36 10:33 1:03:14 5 20
28 2 Jason W Simms/ Jake Simms 9:59 9:33 11:26 10:59 10:49 10:43 1:03:29 6 22
Class 3
12 3 Rob Watson/ Josh Watson 8:50 8:51 10:17 10:01 9:55 9:39 57:33 1
18 3 Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley 9:03 8:43 10:17 10:03 9:59 9:40 57:45 2
25 3 Steve Oade/ Joe Oade 8:59 8:49 10:24 10:26 10:00 9:58 58:36 3 13
29 3 Stuart Bell/ Stephen Sanderson 10:08 9:07 10:43 10:19 10:10 9:59 1:00:26 4 14


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/
http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/

Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
27 3 Geoff Henman/ Tom Henman 10:07 9:44 11:35 11:01 10:51 10:33 1:03:51 5 23
Class 4

9 4 Darren Nugent/ Peter Johnson 8:19 7:59 9:34 9:16 9:06 8:57 53:11 1 1
19 4 Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Griffiths 8:49 8:25 10:16 10:18 10:17 9:56 58:01 2 10
20 4 David Cluckie/ Bonnie Papper 9:00 8:39 10:28 10:20 9:58 9:56 58:21 3 11
41 4 Robert Walker/ Corey Powell-Jones 10:25 9:22 11:09 10:39 10:29 10:16 1:02:20 4 18
46 4 Anthony Mark Raylor/ Natasha Marie Raylor 9:47 9:56 11:35 10:57 15:00 30:.00 1:27:15 5 27
Class 5

1 5 Miles Taylor/ Barry Young 8:22 8:10 929 926 9:14 9:04 53:45 1 2

6 5 Phil Gallagher/ Mick Gallagher 8:30 8:12 9141 9:38 9:31 9:10 54:42 2 3

8 5 Shaun Wilson/ Alisha wilson 8:36 8:16 10:09 9:32 9:34 9:.08 55:15 3 4
31 5 Pete Robinson/ Richard wood 9:13 8:28 9:49 9:39 9:28 9:29 56:06 4 5
23 5 Rob Foster/ David Teasdale 9:06 8:42 10:08 10:10 9:49 9:29 0:10 57:34 5 7

Car 23 Penalty details:- 0:10 for 1:00 late at MTC1

22 5 Andrew Mallinson / Tony Gill 8:57 9:05 10:18 10:00 9:55 9:36 57:51 6 9

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.35 miles 7.35 miles 7.86 miles 7.86 miles 7.71 miles 7.71 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 10th April 2022 at 16:00 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)
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Car

31
12
23
18
22
19
20
24
25
29
36
34
35
41
37
45

QWL QUT

STAGES RALLY
Sunday 10th April 2022 F 1 I
Melbourne Airfield I n a
East Riding of Yorkshire

Cls Crew

4

N N A NP N W WDN KD OO WO W o o o1 o

Darren Nugent/ Peter Johnson
Miles Taylor/ Barry Young

Phil Gallagher / Mick Gallagher
Shaun Wilson/ Alisha wilson

Pete Robinson/ Richard wood

Rob Watson/ Josh Watson

Rob Foster/ David Teasdale

Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley
Andrew Mallinson / Tony Gill

Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Griffiths
David Cluckie/ Bonnie Papper
James Crosland/ Jason Metcalfe
Steve Oade/ Joe Oade

Stuart Bell/ Stephen Sanderson
Daniel Sadler / bevan blacker
Kaemen Walsh/ Gareth Williams
Doug Ramsay/ Ewan Bosworth
Robert Walker/ Corey Powell-Jones
Jon Shepherd/ Michael Pears
Edward Keen/ Richard Mark Decosemo

Lookout Stages Rally 2022

Overall Results

Car

Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Subaru Impreza
Subaru N12
Ford Mk2 Escort
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
BMW e36 coupe
BMW 325

Ford Escort

Ford Escort RS2000
Vauxhall Astra GSI
Citroen Saxo

MG ZR

Ford KA

BMW Compact
Citroen C2 vtr
Ford Focus

Total

53:11
53:45
54:42
55:15
56:06
57:33
57:34
57:45
57:51
58:01
58:21
58:26
58:36
1:00:26
1:01:05
1:02:10
1:02:14
1:02:20
1:02:25
1:03:14

In Position Order

1

a b~ b WO RPN B OO FP WODNMNOO DN OO PFP B> OODNPR

Penalty Pos Pos

© 00 N o o0~ W N P
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Cls OJ/A Diff from Diff from

Leader car ahead

+0:34
+1:31
+2:04
+2:55
+4:22
+4:23
+4:34
+4:40
+4:50
+5:10
+5:15
+5:25
+7:15
+7:54
+8:59
+9:03
+9:09
+9:14
+10:03

+0:34
+0:57
+0:33
+0:51
+1:27
+0:01
+0:11
+0:06
+0:10
+0:20
+0:05
+0:10
+1:50
+0:39
+1:05
+0:04
+0:06
+0:05
+0:49

to MTC2


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/
http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/

Total Cls OJ/A Diff from Diff from

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead
32 1 Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding Volkswagen Polo 1:03:26 2 21  +10:15 +0:12
28 2 Jason W Simms/ Jake Simms Ford Fiesta 1:03:29 6 22 +10:18 +0:03
27 3 Geoff Henman/ Tom Henman Ford Escort Mk2 1:03:51 5 23 +10:40 +0:22
30 1 Carl Robson/ David Robinson Toyota Yaris 1:04:30 3 24 +11:19 +0:39
40 1 Jonathan Turnbull/ Neil Rostern Vauxhall Nova 1:05:20 4 25 +12:09 +0:50
47 0 David Clucas/ Jason Cornell Nissan Micra 1:11:59 1 26  +18:48 +6:39
46 4 Anthony Mark Raylor/ Natasha Marie Raylor BMW e30 325i 1:27:15 5 27 +34:.04 +15:16

These results became Final on Sunday 10th April 2022 at 16:00 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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QW& QUT
STAGES RALLY
Sunday 10th April 2022
Melbourne Airfield
East Riding of Yorkshire

Final

Cls Crew

ol

Miles Taylor/ Barry Young

Dave Hornbrook/ Ann Forster
Michael Glendinning / Kari Bates
Ryan Fagan / Jordan Joines

Phil Gallagher / Mick Gallagher
Mat Smith/ Jo Wilkinson

Shaun Wilson/ Alisha wilson
Darren Nugent/ Peter Johnson
Rob Fisher/ Adam Lawrence
Rob Watson/ Josh Watson

Joe Pringle/ Thomas Purvin
Paul Wild/ David Thompson
Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley
Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Giriffiths
David Cluckie/ Bonnie Papper
John Tear/ Ciaran Tear

Andrew Mallinson / Tony Gill
Rob Foster/ David Teasdale
James Crosland/ Jason Metcalfe
Steve Oade/ Joe Oade
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Lookout Stages Rally 2022

Overall Results

Car

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 7
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Proton Satria
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Evo 6
Ford Mk2 Escort
Vauxhall Corsa
Peugeot 205GTi
Ford Escort
BMW e36 coupe
BMW 325

Ford Puma
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort
Ford Escort RS2000

In Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

53:45 1 2
46:32
35:38
25:40
54:42 2 3
16:50
55:15 3 4
53:11
27:05
57:33 1 6
28:39
55:52
57:45 2 8
58:01 2 10
58:21 3 11

38:23

57:51 6
57:34 5
58:26 1 12
58:36 3 13

to MTC2


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/
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Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
26 3 Adrian Baker/ Andy Falconer Ford Escort MKII 28:06
27 3 Geoff Henman/ Tom Henman Ford Escort Mk2 1:03:51 5 23
28 2 Jason W Simms/ Jake Simms Ford Fiesta 1:03:29 6 22
29 3 Stuart Bell/ Stephen Sanderson Vauxhall Astra GSI 1:00:26 4 14
30 1 Carl Robson/ David Robinson Toyota Yaris 1:04:30 3 24
31 5 Pete Robinson/ Richard wood Subaru N12 56:06 4 5
32 1 Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding Volkswagen Polo 1:03:26 2 21
33 2 Simon Taylor/ Alex Taylor Peugeot 205 1.6 GTi ~ 30:09
34 1 Kaemen Walsh/ Gareth Williams MG ZR 1:02:10 1 16
35 2 Doug Ramsay/ Ewan Bosworth Ford KA 1:02:14 3 17
36 2 Daniel Sadler / bevan blacker Citroen Saxo 1:01:05 2 15
37 2 Jon Shepherd/ Michael Pears Citroen C2 vtr 1:02:25 4 19
39 1 Harry Walshaw/ Russell Thompson Ford KA 55:42
40 1 Jonathan Turnbull/ Neil Rostern Vauxhall Nova 1:05:20 4 25
41 4 Robert Walker/ Corey Powell-Jones BMW Compact 1:02:20 4 18
42 1 Andrew Foster/ Chloe Percival Vauxhall Corsa 50:05
43 2 Jake Wilson/ Adrian Wilson Citroen C2 38:28
45 2 Edward Keen/ Richard Mark Decosemo Ford Focus 1:03:14 5 20
46 4 Anthony Mark Raylor/ Natasha Marie Raylor BMW e30 325i 1:27:15 5 27
47 0 David Clucas/ Jason Cornell Nissan Micra 1:11:59 1 26

These results became Final on Sunday 10th April 2022 at 16:00 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)



Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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STAGES RALLY
Sunday 10th April 2022 F 1 I
Melbourne Airfield I n a
East Riding of Yorkshire

Car ClIs Crew
Class 0
47 0 David Clucas/ Jason Cornell
Class 1
34 1 Kaemen Walsh/ Gareth Williams
32 1 Kevin Hullah/ Chris Harding
30 1 Carl Robson/ David Robinson
40 1 Jonathan Turnbull/ Neil Rostern
Class 2
24 2 James Crosland/ Jason Metcalfe

36 2 Daniel Sadler/ bevan blacker

35 2 Doug Ramsay/ Ewan Bosworth

37 2 Jon Shepherd/ Michael Pears

45 2 Edward Keen/ Richard Mark Decosemo

28 2 Jason W Simms/ Jake Simms
Class 3

12 3 Rob Watson/ Josh Watson

18 3 Kevin Franks/ Craig Walley

25 3 Steve Oade/ Joe Oade

29 3 Stuart Bell/ Stephen Sanderson

27 3 Geoff Henman/ Tom Henman

Lookout Stages Rally 2022

Overall Results

Car

Nissan Micra

MG ZR
Volkswagen Polo
Toyota Yaris

Vauxhall Nova

Ford Escort
Citroen Saxo
Ford KA
Citroen C2 vtr
Ford Focus

Ford Fiesta

Ford Mk2 Escort
Ford Escort

Ford Escort RS2000
Vauxhall Astra GSI
Ford Escort Mk2

Total

1:11:59

1:02:10
1:03:26
1:04:30
1:05:20

58:26
1:01:05
1:02:14
1:02:25
1:03:14
1:03:29

57:33
57:45
58:36
1:00:26
1:03:51
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In Class Order

Cils OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

26

16
21
24
25

12
15
17
19
20
22

13
14
23

to MTC2
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Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
Class 4
9 4 Darren Nugent/ Peter Johnson Ford Escort 53:11 1 1
19 4 Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Griffiths BMW e36 coupe 58:01 2 10
20 4 David Cluckie/ Bonnie Papper BMW 325 58:21 3 11
41 4 Robert Walker/ Corey Powell-Jones BMW Compact 1.02:20 4 18
46 4 Anthony Mark Raylor/ Natasha Marie Raylor BMW e30 325i 1:27:15 5 27
Class 5
1 5 Miles Taylor/ Barry Young Subaru Impreza 53:45 1 2
6 5 Phil Gallagher / Mick Gallagher Mitsubishi EVO 9 54:42 2 3
8 5 Shaun Wilson/ Alisha wilson Subaru Impreza 55:15 3 4
31 5 Pete Robinson/ Richard wood Subaru N12 56:06 4 5
23 5 Rob Foster/ David Teasdale Subaru Impreza 57:34 5 7
22 5 Andrew Mallinson / Tony Gill Subaru Impreza 57:51 6 9

These results became Final on Sunday 10th April 2022 at 16:00 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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ST Final Position on each Stage to MTC2

East Riding of Yorkshire

Lookout Stages Rally 2022

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.35 miles 7.35 miles 7.86 miles 7.86 miles 7.71 miles 7.71 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
8:19 5 754 5 9:26 9 916 9 9:.06 9 857
820 9 759 1 929 1 926 1 914 1 9:04
822 3 803 9 934 3 926 31 9128 8 9:.08
830 1 810 3 938 8 932 6 931 6 910
831 10 810 6 941 6 938 8 9:34 23 9:29
832 6 812 31 949 31 939 2 939 31 9:29
836 8 816 2 10:01 2 945 23 9149 22 9:36
10 840 7 818 23 10:.08 22 10:.00 24 954 12 9:39
2 843 2 824 8 1009 12 10:.01 12 955 18 9:40
19 849 19 8:25 10 10:15 18 10:03 22 9555 24 951
12 850 31 8:28 19 10:16 23 10:10 20 9:58 19 9:56
21 857 20 839 12 10:17 24 10:10 18 9559 20 9:56
22 857 23 842 18 10:17 21 10:13 25 10:00 25 9:58
25 859 18 8:43 22 10:18 43 10:16 17 10:07 29 9:59
26 859 26 844 30 10:18 17 10:17 30 10:08 41 10:16
20 9:00 16 8:47 21 10:19 19 10:18 42 10:09 40 10:22
43 9:01 43 8:47 26 10:23 29 10:19 29 10:10 36 10:24
18 9:03 24 8:48 25 10:24 20 10:20 36 10:10 37 10:24
23 9:06 25 8:49 43 10:24 36 10:24 19 10:17 35 10:25
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Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.35 miles 7.35 miles 7.86 miles 7.86 miles 7.71 miles 7.71 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
20 31 9:13 12 851 24 10:25 25 10:26 40 10:23 30 10:29
21 30 9:16 21 854 42 10:27 41 10:39 37 10:29 34 10:32
22 24 9:18 17 856 16 10:28 37 10:40 41 10:29 27 10:33
23 16 924 40 9:.00 20 10:28 42 10:42 35 10:35 45 10:33
24 36 926 36 9:01 17 10:32 34 10:48 45 10:36 28 10:43
25 42 9:32 22 9:.05 36 10:40 35 10:54 34 10:43 32 10:50
26 34 9140 29 9:.07 29 10:43 40 1055 32 10:47 47 11:52
27 40 9:40 37 9:13 33 10:56 46 10:57 28 10:49 46 30:00
28 37 942 42 9:15 34 11:.01 28 10:59 27 10:51
29 35 947 30 9:19 35 11:03 27 11:01 39 11:.04
30 46 9:147 41 9:22 32 11:09 32 11:04 47 12:06
31 33 9149 33 9:24 41 11:.09 45 11:.05 46 15:00
32 28 959 34 9:26 45 11:12 39 11.08
33 32 959 45 9:26 28 11:26 47 12:30
34 27 10:07 35 9:30 39 11:28 30 15:00
35 29 10:08 28 9:33 27 11:35
36 45 10:22 32 9:37 46 11:35
37 41 10:25 27 9:44 37 11:57
38 47 11:34 46 956 47 12:54
39 39 12:05 39 9:57 40 15:00
40 17 15:00 47 11:03

These results became Final on Sunday 10th April 2022 at 16:00 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)



Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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STAGES RALLY

ST Final Position after each Stage to MTC2

East Riding of Yorkshire

Lookout Stages Rally 2022

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.35 miles 7.35 miles 7.86 miles 7.86 miles 7.71 miles 7.71 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

1 9 819 5 16114 5 2540 9 3508 9 4414 9 5311
2 5 820 9 16:18 9 25:52 1 3527 1 4441 1 53145
3 1 822 1 16:32 1 26:01 3 3538 6 4532 6 54142
4 6 830 31634 3 26:12 6 36:01 8 46:07 8 5515
5 3 831 6 16142 6 26:23 8 36:33 2 46:32 31 56:06
6 7 832 7 1650 8 27:01 2 36:53 31 46:37 12 57:33
7 8 836 10 16:50 10 27:05 31 37:09 12 4754 23 57:34
8 10 8140 8 16:52 2 27:08 19 37:48 18 4805 18 57:45
9 2 843 2 17:.07 19 27:30 12 37:59 19 48:05 22 5751
10 19 8:49 19 17:114 31 27:30 18 38:06 23 4805 19 58:01
11 12 850 20 17:39 12 27:58 23 38:16 22 48:15 20 58:21
12 21 857 12 17:41 18 28:03 22 38:20 20 48:25 24 58:26
13 22 857 31 17:41 23 28:06 21 38:23 24 4835 25 58:36
14 25 859 26 17:43 26 28:06 20 38:27 25 48:38 29 1:00:26
15 26 859 18 17:46 20 28:07 43 38:28 42 50:05 36 1:01:05
16 20 9:00 25 17:48 21 28:10 25 38:38 29 50:27 34 1:02:10
17 43 9:01 43 17:48 25 28:12 24 3841 36 50:41 35 1:02:14
18 18 9:03 21 17:51 43 28:12 36 39:31 34 51:38 41 1:02:20
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31 9113 23 17:58 22 28:20 42 39556 35 51:49 37 1:02:25


http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/
http://www.trackrodmotorclub.co.uk/lookout/

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.35 miles 7.35 miles 7.86 miles 7.86 miles 7.71 miles 7.71 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
20 23 9:16 22 18:02 24 28:31 29 40:17 37 52:01 45 1:03:14
21 30 9:16 24 18:06 16 28:39 34 40:55 41 52:04 32 1:03:26
22 24 9:18 16 18:11 30 2853 35 41:14 32 52:36 28 1:03:29
23 16 9:24 36 18:27 36 29:.07 37 41:32 45 52:41 27 1:03:51
24 36 9:26 30 18:35 42 29:14 41 41:35 28 52:46 30 1:04:30
25 42 9:32 40 18:40 29 29:58 32 41:49 27 53:18 40 1:05:20
26 34 9140 42 18:47 34 30:07 28 41:57 30 54:01 47 1:11:59
27 40 9:40 37 1855 33 30:09 45 42:.05 40 54:58 46 1:27:15
28 37 9:42 34 19:.06 35 30:20 46 42:15 39 5542
29 35 9:47 33 19:13 32 30:45 27 42:27 17 5552
30 46 9147 29 19:15 37 30:52 30 4353 46 57:15
31 33 9149 35 19:17 41 30:56 40 44:35 47 1:00:07
32 28 959 28 19:32 28 30:58 39 44:38
33 32 959 32 19:36 45 31:.00 17 45:45
34 27 10:.07 46 19:43 46 31:18 47 48:.01
35 29 10:08 41 19:47 27 31:26
36 45 10:22 45 19:48 39 33:30
37 41 10:25 27 19:551 40 33:40
38 47 11:34 39 22:02 17 35:28
39 39 12:.05 47 22:37 47 35:31
40 17 16:00 17 24:56

These results became Final on Sunday 10th April 2022 at 16:00 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)



Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Lookout Stages Rally 2022

ORI QUT
STAGES RALLY .
Final Awards to MTC2

Award No Crew Car
1st Overall 9 Darren Nugent / Peter Johnson  Ford Escort
2nd Overall 1 Miles Taylor / Barry Young Subaru Impreza
3rd Overall 6 Phil Gallagher / Mick Gallagher  Mitsubishi EVO 9
1st Class O 47 David Clucas / Jason Cornell Nissan Micra
1st Class 1 34 Kaemen Walsh / Gareth Williams MG ZR
1st Class 2 24 James Crosland / Jason Metcalfe Ford Escort
1st Class 3 12 Rob Watson / Josh Watson Ford Mk2 Escort
1st Class 4 19 Clive Hitchman / Jeremy Griffiths BMW e36 coupe
1st Class 5 8 Shaun Wilson / Alisha wilson Subaru Impreza
2nd Class 1 32 Kevin Hullah / Chris Harding Volkswagen Polo
2nd Class 2 36 Daniel Sadler / bevan blacker Citroen Saxo
2nd Class 3 18 Kevin Franks / Craig Walley Ford Escort
2nd Class 5 31 Pete Robinson / Richard wood Subaru N12
1st Trackrod 29 Stuart Bell / Stephen Sanderson  Vauxhall Astra GSI

1st Two Wheel Drive 20 David Cluckie / Bonnie Papper BMW 325

These results became Final on Sunday 10th April 2022 at 16:00 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)
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Car
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STAGES RALLY

Sunday 10th April 2022 F 1 I
Melbourne Airfield I n a

East Riding of Yorkshire

Crew 1
Dave Hornbrook/ Ann Forster 8:43
Michael Glendinning / Kari Bates 8:31
Nigel Hobson / Tim Hobson

Ryan Fagan / Jordan Joines 8:20
Mat Smith/ Jo Wilkinson 8:32
Rob Fisher/ Adam Lawrence 8:40
Simon Belcher / Catherine Booth

Michael Pickles/ Beverley Warren

Andrew Smith/ Georgina Smith

Joe Pringle/ Thomas Purvin 9:24
Paul Wild/ David Thompson

John Tear/ Ciaran Tear 8:57
Adrian Baker/ Andy Falconer 8:59
Simon Taylor/ Alex Taylor 9:49
Daniel Poole/ Thc

Harry Walshaw/ Russell Thompson 12:05
Andrew Foster/ Chloe Percival 9:32
Jake Wilson/ Adrian Wilson 9:01

Alan Wilson/ Kev Wilson

2
8:24
8:03

7:54
8:18
8:10

8:47

8:54
8:44
9:24

9:57
9:15
8:47

Retirements

3

10:01

9:38

9:26

10:15

10:28

15:00 8:56 10:32

10:19
10:23
10:56

11:28
10:27

Lookout Stages Rally 2022

In Starting Order

Cls OIA
4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
9:45 9:39 Misfire
9:26 Retired
Non-Starter
Retired
Blown Engine
Retired
Non-Starter
Non-Starter
Non-Starter
Driveshaft/Gearbox
10:17 10:07 1:00 Retired
Car 17 Penalty details:- 1:00 for 6:00 late at MTC1
10:13 Gearbox
Broken Axle
Exhaust
Non Starter
11:08 11:04 Retired
10:42 10:09 Retired
10:16 Head Gasket

10:24

Non-Starter

to MTC2
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Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.35 miles 7.35 miles 7.86 miles 7.86 miles 7.71 miles 7.71 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 10th April 2022 at 16:00 BST and were signed by Andy Turnbull (Clerk of the Course)
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